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REFLEXOLOGY January to December 2024 – Monthly 

Practical Reflexology classes are in-house & theory classes 

are via zoom 

(Practical classes only will be in-house, all theory will be taught via zoom to save you 

travelling.   

Saturdays (10am till 6pm)  

January 27 Saturday: Induction day: Induction to the course & introduction Reflexology 

(10am-6pm) - zoom 

February 24 Saturday: Reflexology theory - (10am-6pm) - zoom 

March 2 Saturday: Reflexology theory - (10am-6pm) - zoom 

April 13 Saturday: Reflexology theory - (10am-6pm) - zoom - TBC 

May 11 Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) - in-house 

June 15 Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) - in-house  

July 13 Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) - in-house  

August 24  Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) - in-house  

September 7 Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) – ZOOM theory 

October 5 Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) - in-house  

November 2 Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) - in-house  

November 30 Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) -ITEC official pre-assessments - in-house 

December 7 Saturday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) - THEORY EXAMS - in-house  

December 8 Sunday: Reflexology -  (10am-6pm) - PRACTICAL EXAM - in-house  

 

Energy Management & Psychology - VIA ZOOM 

Remember you must attend this module in order to sit the exams. 

January 2024: Saturday 20 &  Sunday 21 (10am to 6pm) 

OR 

September 2024: Saturday 28 & Sunday 29 (10am to 6pm) 

 

Business Module - VIA ZOOM (can be taken as a home study module also) 

February 2024: Friday 9 (6pm-10pm) and Saturday 10 (10am-6pm) - zoom 

OR 

October 2024: Friday 11 (6pm-10pm) and Saturday 12 (10am-6pm) – zoom 

Anatomy Module - classes are via zoom (this course can also be taken 

as a self-study module) 

May 26 Sunday: (9am - 6pm) – zoom//June 23 Sunday: (9am - 6pm) - zoom 

July 28 Sunday: (9am - 6pm) – zoom//August 11 Sunday: (9am - 6pm) – zoom 

 

ITEC - FINAL ASSESSMENT 
November:  Saturday 30 & Saturday 7 &  Sunday 8 December - you must be 

available each day all day 

(if you are unable to make the full Energy Management class you can take the 

exams the following May of 2025 instead) 
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